
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Cocolux Apartment Gold
Digwa Beach Chalet Gold

Establishment Name Grade

Fleur  De Lys Silver
Mountain View Hotel Silver

Casa De Leela Silver

Kot Babi Bronze
Agnes Cottage Silver

Villa Kordia Silver

360 Degrees Villa Gold
Au Fond de Mer View Gold

ANV Holiday Apartments Gold

Hillcrest Villas Gold
Royale Suites Gold

340 Degrees Mountain View Silver

Sables D’or Luxury Apartment Gold
Villa Jasmin Gold

Lodoicea Gold

Hotel Bel Air Gold
Tropical Hideaway Gold

Seychelles Secrets


